23 GC00000030 Zebra Blinds Rolling Tube End Cap 500 ＄0.1 ＄50.00

24 GC00000031 Bracket of Independent Roller Blinds 1000 ＄0.565 ＄565.00

25 GC00000032 Ball Chain 5000 ＄0.075 ＄375.00

26 GC00000033 Ball Chain Connector 1000 ＄0.03 ＄30.00

27 GC00000034 HN Cover (45*67 mm) 1160 ＄2.694 ＄3125.04

Total: 29460PCS ＄15094.86

SAY  USD  FIFTEEN THOUSAND  AND NINETY FOUR AND CENTS EIGHTY SIX

REMARK:

PAYMENT: 30% Deposit, Balance before Shipment

SHIPMENT: By sea

ADDITIONAL:

INSURANCE:

Covered by Buyer

CLAIMS:

ARBITRATION:

SELLER: COMFIRM BY:

SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD. Bestblinds Industries Corporation